Date
Saturday, March 16, 2024
Saturday, March 16, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Thursday, March 21, 2024

Saturday, March 23, 2024
Saturday, March 23, 2024

Monday, March 25, 2024
Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Monday, April 01, 2024
Tuesday, April 02, 2024

Saturday, April 06, 2024
Saturday, April 06, 2024

Monday, April 08, 2024
Tuesday, April 09, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024
Saturday, April 13, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024
Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Date
Saturday, April 20, 2024
Saturday, April 20, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024
Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024
Thursday, May 02, 2024

SOFTBALL MAJOR

Time
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:45 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

7:45 PM
7:45 PM

6:00 PM
7:45 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Time
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

7:45 PM
6:00 PM

1ST HALF
Home
GUMMY BEARS
LADY RAIDERS

BEETLE JUICE
DIAMOND DIVAS

DIAMOND DIVAS
LADY RAIDERS

DIAMOND DIVAS
BEETLE JUICE

LADY RAIDERS
GUMMY BEARS

GUMMY BEARS
BEETLE JUICE

GUMMY BEARS
LADY RAIDERS

DIAMOND DIVAS
BEETLE JUICE

DIAMOND DIVAS
LADY RAIDERS

2ND HALF
Home
DIAMOND DIVAS
BEETLE JUICE

LADY RAIDERS
GUMMY BEARS

GUMMY BEARS
BEETLE JUICE

LADY RAIDERS
GUMMY BEARS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

Away
BEETLE JUICE
DIAMOND DIVAS

LADY RAIDERS
GUMMY BEARS

BEETLE JUICE
GUMMY BEARS

LADY RAIDERS
GUMMY BEARS

BEETLE JUICE
DIAMOND DIVAS

LADY RAIDERS
DIAMOND DIVAS

BEETLE JUICE
DIAMOND DIVAS

GUMMY BEARS
LADY RAIDERS

BEETLE JUICE
GUMMY BEARS

Away
LADY RAIDERS
GUMMY BEARS

BEETLE JUICE
DIAMOND DIVAS

LADY RAIDERS
DIAMOND DIVAS

DIAMOND DIVAS
BEETLE JUICE

Location
SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

Location
SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD



Saturday, May 04, 2024
Saturday, May 04, 2024

Tuesday, May 07, 2024
Thursday, May 09, 2024

Saturday, May 11, 2024
Saturday, May 11, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024
Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024
Saturday, May 18, 2024

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

DIAMOND DIVAS
BEETLE JUICE

DIAMOND DIVAS
LADY RAIDERS

DIAMOND DIVAS
BEETLE JUICE

GUMMY BEARS
LADY RAIDERS

GUMMY BEARS
BEETLE JUICE

VS
VS

VS
VS

GUMMY BEARS
LADY RAIDERS

BEETLE JUICE
GUMMY BEARS

LADY RAIDERS
GUMMY BEARS

DIAMOND DIVAS
BEETLE JUICE

LADY RAIDERS
DIAMOND DIVAS

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD

SB FIELD
SB FIELD



