## SOFTBALL MAJOR

1ST HALF								
Date	Time	Home		Away	Location			
Saturday, March 16, 2024	6:00 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD			
Saturday, March 16, 2024	8:00 PM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD			
Tuesday, March 19, 2024	7:45 PM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD			
Thursday, March 21, 2024	6:00 PM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, March 23, 2024	9:00 AM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD			
Saturday, March 23, 2024	11:00 AM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD			
Monday, March 25, 2024	7:45 PM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD			
Tuesday, March 26, 2024	7:45 PM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD			
Monday, April 01, 2024	6:00 PM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD			
Tuesday, April 02, 2024	7:45 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, April 06, 2024	1:00 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, April 06, 2024	3:00 PM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD			
Monday, April 08, 2024	6:00 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD			
Tuesday, April 09, 2024	6:00 PM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, April 13, 2024	1:00 PM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, April 13, 2024	3:00 PM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD			
Monday, April 15, 2024	6:00 PM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD			
Tuesday, April 16, 2024	6:00 PM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD			
2ND HALF								
Date	Time	Home		Away	Location			
Saturday, April 20, 2024	9:00 AM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, April 20, 2024	11:00 AM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD			
Monday, April 22, 2024	6:00 PM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD			
Tuesday, April 23, 2024	6:00 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, April 27, 2024	1:00 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD			
Saturday, April 27, 2024	3:00 PM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD			

Tuesday, April 30, 20247:45 PMLADY RAIDERSVSDIAMOND DIVASSB FIELDThursday, May 02, 20246:00 PMGUMMY BEARSVSBEETLE JUICESB FIELD

Saturday, May 04, 2024	1:00 PM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD
Saturday, May 04, 2024	3:00 PM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD
Tuesday, May 07, 2024	6:00 PM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD
Thursday, May 09, 2024	6:00 PM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD
Saturday, May 11, 2024	9:00 AM	DIAMOND DIVAS	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD
Saturday, May 11, 2024	11:00 AM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	GUMMY BEARS	SB FIELD
Monday, May 13, 2024	6:00 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD
Tuesday, May 14, 2024	6:00 PM	LADY RAIDERS	VS	BEETLE JUICE	SB FIELD
Saturday, May 18, 2024	1:00 PM	GUMMY BEARS	VS	LADY RAIDERS	SB FIELD
Saturday, May 18, 2024	3:00 PM	BEETLE JUICE	VS	DIAMOND DIVAS	SB FIELD